6:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

LITTLE DUCKLINGS
DAILY SCHEDULE

Greetings upon arrival
Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping)
Child-directed activities in play areas

Snack for older infants
Songs, stories, teacher directed activities
Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping)

Routine Care (feeding, diapering, sleeping)
Child-directed activities in play areas

Lunch for older infants
Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping)
Child-directed activities in play areas

Nap for older infants
Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping)
Child-directed activities in play areas

Snack for older infants
Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping)
Child-directed activities in play areas

Teacher-directed music/art activities
Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping)
Child-directed activities in play areas

Prepare for departure
Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping)
Child-directed activities in play areas



