LITTLE DUCKLINGS

DAILY SCHEDULE

6:00-9:00	Greetings upon arrival Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping) Child-directed activities in play areas
9:00-10:00	Snack for older infants Songs, stories, teacher directed activities Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping)
10:00-11:00	Routine Care (feeding, diapering, sleeping) Child-directed activities in play areas
11:00-12:00	Lunch for older infants Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping) Child-directed activities in play areas
12:00-2:00	Nap for older infants Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping) Child-directed activities in play areas
2:00-3:00	Snack for older infants Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping) Child-directed activities in play areas
3:00-5:00	Teacher-directed music/art activities Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping) Child-directed activities in play areas
5:00-6:00	Prepare for departure Routine care (feeding, diapering, sleeping) Child-directed activities in play areas